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Bus Minibus 115 �th District (Nasr City) - Al tabba - Masaken 
Al Wehda

Go to website

Direction
Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda ) — �th District (Nasr 
City)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda )

Al Shorouq Hospital ( 15th of May St.)

Al Sawalha Complex (Al Sekka Al Hadeed St.)

Al Shari' Al Gadeed (Bahteem)

Arab Engineering & Construction Company (Shubra Al 
Kheima)

Al Shaboory Canal

15th of May School (Mostorod)

Mostorod

Al Kawetch (Al Matareyya)

Abu Khater (Al Matareyya)

Taawon (Al Matareyya)

Al Matareyya Educational Hospital

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Adminstration Of Mobilization And Recruitment

El Nasr English School (Heliopolis)

Al Galaa Bridge

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Nozha St.)

Al Kersh Cars (Heliopolis)

Girls' College (Ain Shams University)

Route schedule
Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda ) — �th District (Nasr 
City)

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda )

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
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Al Tayaran St. & Khedr Al Touny St.

Sonesta Hotel (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Nasr Hotel (Al Tayaran St.)

Qatar Ahly Bank (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Tayaran St. & Mostafa Al Nahas

Misr Sudan (Nasr City)

Tabarak Children's Hospital (Nasr City)

Zaker Hussein St. & Al Tayaran St.

Al Andalous Specialized Hospital (�th District Nasr City)

�th District (Nasr City)

�th District Station (Nasr City)

Enppi

Future School (Nasr City)

Car Market (Nasr City)

Al Mothalath (Ahmed Al Zomor St.)

Vodafone (Ahmed Al Zomor St.)

10th District (Nasr City)

Ragab Sons (Mahdy Arafa St.)

Al Tabba (Nasr City)

�th District (Nasr City)



Direction
�th District (Nasr City) — Misr Petroleum - Masaken Al 
Wehda

43 stops

Open route schedule

�th District (Nasr City)

Al Tabba (Nasr City)

Ragab Sons (Mahdy Arafa St.)

Al Masah Hospital (Mahdy Arafa St.)

10th District (Nasr City)

Vodafone (Ahmed Al Zomor St.)

Al Mothalath (Ahmed Al Zomor St.)

Car Market (Nasr City)

Future School (Nasr City)

Enppi

�th District Station (Nasr City)

Tabarak Children's Hospital (Nasr City)

Misr Sudan (Nasr City)

Al Tayaran St. & Mostafa Al Nahas

Qatar Ahly Bank (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Nasr Hotel (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Tayaran St. & Khedr Al Touny St.

Girls' College (Ain Shams University)

Telecom Egypt Central (Almaza)

Nozha Bridge Exit

Nasr Al Islam Mosque (Al Nozha St.)

Al Galaa Bridge

Al Galaa Bridge (Helipolis)

El Nasr English School (Heliopolis)

Route schedule
�th District (Nasr City) — Misr Petroleum - Masaken Al 
Wehda

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: �th District (Nasr City)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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Adminstration Of Mobilization And Recruitment

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

Al Matareyya Square Station

Al Matareyya Educational Hospital

Taawon (Al Matareyya)

Abu Khater (Al Matareyya)

Al Kawetch (Al Matareyya)

Mostorod

Mostorad Pedestrian Bridge

Al Shaboory Canal

Al Shaarawy St. (Shubra Al Kheima)

Shubra Al Kheima East District Authority

Al Shari' Al Gadeed (Bahteem)

Social Insurance Bureau (Shubra Al Kheima)

Al Sawalha Complex (Al Sekka Al Hadeed St.)

Al Shorouq Hospital ( 15th of May St.)

Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda )

Misr Petroleum - Masaken Al Wehda

Minibus 115 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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